
PECORAMA 2016 ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAMME
Good Friday 25 March Elfic The Jester
Easter Sat 26 March Spangles the Clown
Easter Sun 27 March Ben the Juggler
Easter Mon 28 March Ben the Juggler
Sun 10 April (Pirate Day) Seaton Drama Group
Sat 30 April A Wizard Called Ozz
Sun 1 May Spangles the Clown
Mon 2 May (Bank Hol) Spangles the Clown
Sat 28 May A Wizard Called Ozz
Sun 29 May (Peco Rally) Spangles the Clown
Mon 30 May (Bank Hol) Ben the Juggler
Tue 31 May Ben the Juggler
Wed 1 June Spangles the Clown
Thu 2 June Elfic The Jester
Fri 3 June A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 4 June Ben the Juggler
Sun 5 June Spangles the Clown
Sun 12 June A Wizard Called Ozz
Sun 19 June (Father's Day) Spangles the Clown
Sat 25 June (Shakespeare Night) Inn Theatre Company - 7.30pm
Sun 26 June Elfic The Jester
Sun 3 July A Wizard Called Ozz
Sun 10 July Elfic The Jester
Sun 17 July (Garden Day) Spangles the Clown
Sat 23 July Elfic The Jester
Sun 24 July Elfic The Jester
Mon 25 July Ben the Juggler
Tue 26 July Ben the Juggler
Wed 27 July A Wizard Called Ozz
Thu 28 July Spangles the Clown
Fri 29 July A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 30 July Spangles the Clown
Sun 31 July Ben the Juggler
Mon 1 Aug Ben the Juggler
Tue 2 Aug Ben the Juggler
Wed 3 Aug Elfic The Jester
Thu 4 Aug Spangles the Clown
Fri 5 Aug A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 6 Aug Ben the Juggler
Sun 7 Aug Ben the Juggler
Mon 8 Aug A Wizard Called Ozz
Tue 9 Aug Elfic The Jester
Wed 10 Aug Elfic The Jester
Thu 11 Aug Spangles the Clown
Fri 12 Aug A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 13 Aug Elfic The Jester
Sun 14 Aug Spangles the Clown
Mon 15 Aug Ben the Juggler
Tue 16 Aug Ben the Juggler
Wed 17 Aug Elfic The Jester
Thu 18 Aug Spangles the Clown
Fri 19 Aug A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 20 Aug Ben the Juggler
Sun 21 Aug Elfic The Jester
Mon 22 Aug Gary the Clown
Tue 23 Aug Gary the Clown
Wed 24 Aug Gary the Clown
Thu 25 Aug Gary the Clown
Fri 26 Aug Gary the Clown
Sat 27 Aug Gary the Clown
Sun 28 Aug Elfic The Jester
Mon 29 Aug (Bank Hol) Elfic The Jester
Tue 30 Aug Ben the Juggler
Wed 31 Aug Ben the Juggler
Thu 1 Sept Spangles the Clown
Fri 2 Sept Elfic The Jester
Sat 3 Sep Spangles the Clown
Sun 4 Sept A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 22 Oct Spangles the Clown
Sun 23 Oct Spangles the Clown
Mon 24 Oct Ben the Juggler
Tue 25 Oct Ben the Juggler
Wed 26 Oct Elfic The Jester
Thu 27 Oct Spangles the Clown
Fri 28 Oct A Wizard Called Ozz
Sat 29 Oct Ben the Juggler




